
BASKETBALLBASKETBALL
DAY  DATE OPPONENT TEAM(S) PLACE TIME

Sat. Nov. 2 ***Scrimmage*** (Shadow Creek) Varsity Away 10:00 a.m.

Sat. Nov. 9 Seven Lakes Varsity Campbell 1:30 p.m.

Fri. Nov. 15 Humble Varsity Home 6:00 p.m.

Thur & Sat. Nov. 21 & 23 PNG Tournament 9th/JV PNG TBD

Fri. Nov. 22 Hardin-Jefferson Varsity Home 6:00 p.m.

Fri. Nov. 29 Hoops Giving Varsity Episcopal TBD

Tues. Dec. 3 Silsbee JV/Varsity Home 5:00/6:30 p.m.

Thur. - Sat. Dec. 5-7 YMBL Tournament Varsity WB/BU TBD

Thur. - Sat. Dec. 5-7 Nederland Tournament 9th/JV Nederland TBD

Thur. - Sat. Dec. 12-14 Subway Classic Varsity Marble Falls, TX TBS

Tues. Dec. 17 *Port Neches-Groves 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Fri. Dec. 20 *Nederland 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Fri-Sat Dec. 27 & 28 Baytown Lee/Lee College Classic Varsity Baytown, TX TBD

Fri. Jan. 3 *Baytown Lee 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Tues. Jan. 7 *Baytown Sterling 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 10 *Port Arthur Memorial 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Tues. Jan. 14 *Barbers Hill 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 17 *Beaumont United 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Tues. Jan. 21 *Port Neches-Groves 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 24 *Nederland 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Tues. Jan. 28 *Baytown Lee 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 31 *Baytown Sterling 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Tues. Feb. 4 *Port Arthur Memorial 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Fri. Feb. 7 *Barbers Hill 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

Tues. Feb. 11 *Beaumont United 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/5:45/7:00 p.m.

WEST BROOK HIGH SCHOOL

Dec. 21-25 Christmas Break (Sat. - Wed.)

*Denotes District Game


